COPPIA Class NOMINATIVI

ifica
13 1°
110 2°
103 3°
109 4°
6 5°
101 5°
7 5°
8 8°
107 9°
10 10°
1 11°
108 11°
14 13°
114 14°
111 15°
4 16°
3 17°
102 18°
12 19°
2 20°
105 21°
9 22°
104 23°
5 24°
112 25°
113 26°
106 27°

11 28°

REBORA
CARRATINO
BRUNO
GERMI

GUZA
CATTANEO M
VEROGGIO
CORSIGLIA
MUZIO

PICCINI

POGGI
MARASSO
FORLINI
FABIETT
LA MONACA
FONDACARO
ACCETTA
RESAZ
TOSONI
ALBANO
GRECO
GALLESIO

CERRINI
MEUS
CAMERANO
CREMONTE
LOMBARDI
BERUTTI

NOMINATIVI

PARODI G
MATTOL

MAZZARA
MARCONI

LORENZETTI
LANZARA
MUSSO
MITOLO
ROCCA L

GAMALERO

FRASSONI
MALINCONICO
DE FRANCHIS
MANTERO
CONNIO
STRINGHINI
CERVAR
BROLIS
MARAZZA
GROSSI
PERNA
TORTORA

COSTAGLIOLA
VIGEVANI
RIDONDELLI
ROCCHI
NASELLI
ROMANO

PERCE
NTUALI
64,93
64,24
63,19
61,25

58,33
58,33
58,33
56,60
54,72

52,22

52,08
52,08
50,69
50,35
49,65
49,31
48,96
47,57
47,22
46,18
45,83
43,96

43,75
39,93
38,19
35,76
35,07
31,25

PU
NTI
187
185
182
176
,40
168
168
168
163
157
,60
150
,40
150
150
146
145
143
142
141
137
136
133
132
126
,60
126
115
110
103
101
90

TO

288
288
288
288

288
288
288
288
288

288

288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288

288
288
288
288
288
288



